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H I G H L I G H TS
Class A Office Building 

Institutional Ownership

Efficient Side Core Design 

Floor Plates Ranging from  
11,500-13,500 RSF

Ferry Building and Bay Views

Modern Lobby and Upgrades

Bike Storage & Shower/Locker Suites

Tenant Hub Full Floor Amenity  
Center (Coming Soon)



AVA I L A B I L I T I E S

FLOOR 3 |  Tenant Hub

Available Now

Available Q2 2026

Exclusive 16th floor roof deck

Example High-End Creative Space

Tenant Hub on 3rd floor

Exclusive roof deck 
(Suite 1600)

Creative Spec Suite 
in Progress

Warm Shel l
Creative Spec Suite in Progress

Traditional

Creative Spec Suite in Progress
Creative Spec Suite in Progress

Spec Suite

Spec Suite

Traditional

Creative

Creative

Creative

Traditional

Creative Spec Suite in Progress

Spec Suite

Click Suite Number 
for More Details
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*Photos  of  representat ive  space

Creative spec suite in progress with 
targeted April  1st, 2026 completion. 
Ful ly furnished, occupany-ready space 
with 64 workstations.
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*Photos of  representat ive  space

Highly Creative with exposed 
ceil ings, pol ished concrete, and 
hardwood floors throughout.
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Can be combined with the entire 5th and 6th f loors for 40,356 RSF of creative contiguous space.
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*Photos of  representat ive  space

Highly Creative with exposed 
ceil ings, pol ished concrete, and 
hardwood floors throughout.
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Can be combined with the entire 4th and 6th f loors for 40,356 RSF of creative contiguous space.
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*Photos of  representat ive  space

Highly Creative with exposed 
ceil ings, pol ished concrete, and 
hardwood floors throughout.
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Can be combined with the entire 4th and 5th f loors for 40,356 RSF of creative contiguous space.
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*Photos of  representat ive  space

Traditional off ice suite with 
recent improvements. 

Can be combined with 
suite 750 for 12,870 SF.
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*Photos of  representat ive  space

Traditional off ice suite with 
recent improvements. 

Can be combined with 
suite 700 for 12,870 SF.
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*Photos of  representat ive  space

Former co-working with exposed 
ceil ings, pol ished concrete and 
hardwood floors throughout.
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*Photos of  representat ive  space

Former co-working with exposed 
ceil ings, pol ished concrete and 
hardwood floors throughout.
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*Photos of  representat ive  space

Traditional off ice suite with 
perimeter off ices.
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*Photos of  representat ive  space

Former co-working with exposed 
ceil ings, pol ished concrete, and 
hardwood floor throughout.

Fe
rr

y 
B

ui
ld

in
g 

V
ie

w

B
A

T
TE

R
Y

 S
TR

E
E

T

SACRAMENTO STREET

HALLECK ALLEY



S U I T E  
1 2 0 0
13 , 4 52  RS F
F U L L F LO O R
AVA I LA BL E  Q 2  2 026

*Photos  of  representat ive  space

Brand new plug and play 
spec-suite with exposed ceil ings 
and pol ished concrete with 
targeted Q2 2026 completion.
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*Photos  of  representat ive  space

Occupancy - ready spec suite design 
planned with targeted April  1st, 2026 
completion.
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Coit Tower View
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*Photos  of  representat ive  space

Occupancy-ready, spec-suite 
design planned with targeted 
Q2 2026 completion. Roof deck.
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*Photos of  representat ive  space

Traditional off ice suite with 
perimeter off ices.
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Alcatraz View
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*Photos  of  representat ive  space

Brand new occupancy-ready 
spec-suite with exposed ceil ings 
and pol ished concrete with 
targeted Q2 2026 completion.
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Alcatraz View
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*Photos  of  representat ive  space

Warm shel l  with large TIA. Top 
floor of building with 360 degree 
views of SF landmarks.
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EMBARCADERO

MONTGOMERY

FERRY BUILDING

EMBARCADERO CENTERS

TRANSAMERICA

TELEGRAPH
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Embarcadero Station

3- M I N UTE WALK
Jackson Square

Restaurants HotelsShopping Fitness

AT T H E  C E N T E R  O F I T

A L L

353 Sacramento is 
centrally located in the 
North Financial District, in 
close proximity to parking, 
public transit, restaurants, 
shopping, hotels and fitness. 
Easy access to outdoor 
space along the Ferry 
Building, Jackson Square 
and Redwood Park allows 
for a peaceful mid-day break.

AC ROSS TH E STREET
Embarcadero Garage

8- M I N UTE WALK
Ferry Building



TOM DOUPE
Senior Vice President

+1 415 395 4933
Tom.Doupe@jll.com

RE License #01921218

TEVA MYATT
Associate

+1 925 817 7181
teva.myatt@jll.com

RE License #02198058

© 2025 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved. The information contained in this document is proprietary to Jones Lang LaSalle and shall be used solely for the purposes of evaluating 
this proposal. All such documentation and information remains the property of Jones Lang LaSalle and shall be kept confidential. Reproduction of any part of this document is authorized 
only to the extent necessary for its evaluation. It is not to be shown to any third party without the prior written authorization of Jones Lang LaSalle. All information contained herein is from 
sources deemed reliable; however, no representation or warranty is made as to the accuracy thereof. 


	Stacking
	250
	400
	500
	600
	700
	750
	800
	900
	1000
	1100
	1200
	1500
	1600
	1800
	2200
	2300

	2200 Button: 
	1800 Button: 
	1600 Button: 
	1500 Button: 
	1200 Button: 
	1100 Button: 
	1000 Button: 
	900 Button: 
	800 Button: 
	700 Button: 
	500 Button: 
	400 Button: 
	2300 Button: 
	600 Button: 
	750 Button: 
	250 Button: 
	Button 18: 
	Button 66: 
	Button 67: 
	Button 68: 
	Button 69: 
	Button 70: 
	Button 71: 
	Button 72: 
	Button 73: 
	Button 74: 
	Button 75: 
	Button 76: 
	Button 77: 
	Button 78: 
	Button 79: 
	Button 80: 


